
A. Calf Performance
All Calves
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Born In Period* No. Weighed** ADG (kg)
Avg. 200 Day Weight (kg)
Your Herd Target

All
Males
Females

8
3
5

6
1
5

1.37
1.43 329

318

1.35 316
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300
250

N/A

1. Summary Data - Overview of weight performance of calves born in your herd and their dams.

*Calves born to beef cows. Embryo Transfer (ET) calves are not included in this figure.
**Calves must have at least one weight recorded between 100-300 days of age. Calves not weighed are listed on the last page of this report.
***Dam parity is the dam's number of calvings.

Copyright, Irish Breeding Cattle Federation ICBF             Based on Nov 2021 Evaluation      Next Evaluation: 25-JAN-22
This report has been prepared by ICBF in good faith on the basis of information provided to it. No representation or warranty expressed or implied is made or given by ICBF as 
to the accuracy, reliability, completeness of this Report. ICBF shall not be liable for any losses (whether direct or indirect), damages, costs or expenses whatsoever, incurred or 
arising from any use of or reliance on this Report or the information contained in it by any person

Top Males & Females

Calf Tag Dam Parity*** 200 Day Weight (kg) ADG (kg) Dam Jumbo Dam Rep. Index
Top Males on 200 Day Weight

€10430411 2 329 1.43 318

Calf Tag Dam Parity*** 200 Day Weight (kg) ADG (kg) Dam Jumbo Dam Rep. Index
Top Females on 200 Day Weight

€9780408 3 379 1.6 292
€10670407 3 356 1.48 291
€14860406 3 309 1.35 288

Calf Tag Dam Parity*** 200 Day Weight (kg) ADG (kg) Dam Jumbo Dam Rep. Index
Bottom Females on 200 Day Weight

€13590409 1 268 1.17 339
€15820410 2 269 1.16 319
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B. Cow & Sire Performance
All Cows

Calved
in 

Period
No.

Weighed*

Avg.
Weight

(kg)

Weaning Efficiency
(Calf 200 Day Weight as % of Cow Weight)

Your Herd Target

All
1st Calvers
2nd Calvers
3rd + Calvers

8 0
2
2
4

0
0
0

*Cows must have at least one weight recorded between 100-300 days after their calf's DOB. Page 2 of (5)

42%
42%
42%
42%

Sires Ranked by Avg. 200 Day Weight of Progeny

Sire

Sires

Breed Terminal Index Avg. Progeny
Birthweight (kg)

Avg. Progeny
200 Day Weight (kg)

No. Progeny Weighed

Male/FemaleTotal

€157FSZ CH 1 59 3790/1
€164CH2066 CH 1 60 3560/1
€149CH4321 CH 1 43 3291/0
€114SA4604 SA 2 38 2890/2
€120AU4683 AU 1 34 2680/1
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*Actual birthweight/birth measurement used in ADG calculation. Otherwise, birth weight is estimated based on sex and breed of calf.
**Cow weight is adjusted to 200 days post calving. Suckler cows generally gain weight as they progress through a lactation.

Animals born between 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022 
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2. Animal Report
A. Male Calves - Detailed breakdown of the performance of male calves.

Tag
DOB
Breed

Sire Recorded Wgt (kg)
Age (Days)
ADG (kg)

Jumbo
Rep Index

Stars Across

Recorded Wgt (kg)
Adjusted Wgt (kg)**

200 Day
Weight (kg)

Weaning
Efficiency

Calf Details Cow Details

30411
28/08/2021
CH (50%), SI (38%)

CH4321
329

196
107

1.43*

318 Cow not 
weighed

€104
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*Actual birthweight/birth measurement used in ADG calculation. Otherwise, birth weight is estimated based on sex and breed of calf.
**Cow weight is adjusted to 200 days post calving. Suckler cows generally gain weight as they progress through a lactation.

2. Animal Report
B. Female Calves - Detailed breakdown of the performance of female calves.

Tag
DOB
Breed

Sire Recorded Wgt (kg)
Age (Days)
ADG (kg)

Jumbo
Rep Index

Stars Across

Recorded Wgt (kg)
Adjusted Wgt (kg)**

200 Day
Weight (kg)

Weaning
Efficiency

Calf Details Cow Details

Cow not 
weighed

€97
80408
04/08/2021
CH (50%), SI (38%)

FSZ
379

269
131
1.6*

292

Cow not 
weighed

€106
70407
04/08/2021
CH (50%), AA (25%)

CH2066
356

254
131

1.48*

291

Cow not 
weighed

€148
60406
02/08/2021
SA (50%), SI (31%)

SA4604
309

218
133

1.35*

288

Cow not 
weighed

€158
20410
12/08/2021
SA (50%), SI (44%)

SA4604
269

180
123

1.16*

319

Cow not 
weighed

€135
90409
06/08/2021
SI (50%), AU (50%)

AU4683
268

185
129

1.17*

339
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3. Calves Excluded From Report - Listing of calves born in the period which were excluded from the report.
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Exclusion Code
A
B
C
D
E

Exclusion Reason
Calf not weighed between 100 - 300 days old

Calf died before 100 days old
Calf sold before 100 days old

Calf weight data issue
Cow weight data issue

This report does not affect your BEEP-S
payment. Calves excluded from this report 
may be eligible for BEEP-S payment 
provided they meet the required criteria.

Calf Tag Sex DOB Dam Jumbo Exclusion ReasonCalf Weight ADG Dam Weight

B40412 M 17/09/2021 34594 0.8 680

B50413 M 01/01/2022 261


