



Animals born between 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022

Print	Date:
Herd	Owner:
Herd	Number:

05-JAN-2022

1. Summary Data - Overview of weight performance of calves born in your herd and their dams.

#### A. Calf Performance

#### All Calves

	Born In Period*	No Waighod**	ADG (kg)	Avg. 200 Day	Weight (kg)
	Born in Periou	No. Weighed**	ADG (Kg)	Your Herd	Target
All	8	6	1.37	318	N/A
Males	3	1	1.43	329	300
Females	5	5	1.35	316	250

**Top Males & Females** 

	Top Males on 200 Day Weight						
Calf Tag	Dam Parity***200 Day Weight (kg)ADG (kg)Dam JumboDam Rep. Index						
30411	2	329	1.43	318	€104 ★★★★		
		Top Females on 20	0 Day Weight				
Calf Tag	Dam Parity***	200 Day Weight (kg)	ADG (kg)	Dam Jumbo	Dam Rep. Index		
80408	3	379	1.6	292	€97 ★★★★		
70407	3	356	1.48	291	€106 ★★★★		
60406	3	309	1.35	288	€148 ★★★★★		
		Bottom Females on	200 Day Weight	:			
Calf Tag	Dam Parity***	200 Day Weight (kg)	ADG (kg)	Dam Jumbo	Dam Rep. Index		
90409	1	268	1.17	339	€135 ★★★★★		
20410	2	269	1.16	319	€158 ★★★★★		

\*Calves born to beef cows. Embryo Transfer (ET) calves are not included in this figure.

\*\*Calves must have at least one weight recorded between 100-300 days of age. Calves not weighed are listed on the last page of this report.

\*\*\*Dam parity is the dam's number of calvings.

Copyright, Irish Breeding Cattle Federation ICBF Based on Nov 2021 Evaluation Next Evaluation: 25-JAN-22

This report has been prepared by ICBF in good faith on the basis of information provided to it. No representation or warranty expressed or implied is made or given by ICBF as to the accuracy, reliability, completeness of this Report. ICBF shall not be liable for any losses (whether direct or indirect), damages, costs or expenses whatsoever, incurred or arising from any use of or reliance on this Report or the information contained in it by any person





Animals born between 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022

Print Date: Herd Owner: Herd Number: 05-JAN-2022

B. Cow & Sire Performance

All Cows

	Calved in	No.	Avg. Weight J* (kg)	Weaning Efficiency (Calf 200 Day Weight as % of Cow Weight)		
	Period	Weighed*		Your Herd	Target	
All	8	0			42%	
1st Calvers	2	0			42%	
2nd Calvers	2	0			42%	
3rd + Calvers	4	0			42%	

Sires

	Sires Ranked by Avg. 200 Day Weight of Progeny						
0.		<b>-</b> · · · ·	No. Pro	geny Weighed	Avg. Progeny	Avg. Progeny	
Sire	Sire Breed	Terminal Index	Total	Male/Female	Birthweight (kg)	200 Day Weight (kg)	
FSZ	СН	€157 ★★★★★	1	0/1	59	379	
CH2066	СН	€164 ★★★★★	1	0/1	60	356	
CH4321	СН	€149 ★★★★★	1	1/0	43	329	
SA4604	SA	€114 ★★★★	2	0/2	38	289	
AU4683	AU	€120 ★★★★	1	0/1	34	268	





Animals born between 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022

Print Date: Herd Owner: Herd Number: 05-JAN-2022

#### 2. Animal Report

A. Male Calves - Detailed breakdown of the performance of male calves.

Calf Details				Cow Details		
Tag DOB Breed	Sire	200 Day Weight (kg)	Recorded Wgt (kg) Age (Days) ADG (kg)	Jumbo Rep Index Stars Across	Recorded Wgt (kg) Adjusted Wgt (kg)**	Weaning Efficiency
<b>30411</b> 28/08/2021 CH (50%), SI	CH4321 (38%)	329	196 107 1.43*	<b>318</b> €104 ★★★★		Cow not weighed

\*Actual birthweight/birth measurement used in ADG calculation. Otherwise, birth weight is estimated based on sex and breed of calf. \*\*Cow weight is adjusted to 200 days post calving. Suckler cows generally gain weight as they progress through a lactation.



icbf

Animals born between 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022

Print Date: Herd Owner: Herd Number: 05-JAN-2022

2. Animal Report

**B. Female Calves -** Detailed breakdown of the performance of female calves.

	Calf Details		Cow Details		
Tag Sire DOB Breed	200 Day Weight (kg)	Recorded Wgt (kg) Age (Days) ADG (kg)	Jumbo Rep Index Stars Across	Recorded Wgt (kg) Adjusted Wgt (kg)**	Weaning Efficiency
80408 FSZ 04/08/2021 CH (50%), SI (38%)	379	269 131 1.6*	<b>292</b> €97 ★★★★		Cow not weighed
70407 CH2066   04/08/2021 CH (50%), AA (25%)	356	254 131 1.48*	<b>291</b> €106 ★★★★		Cow not weighed
60406 SA4604   02/08/2021 SA (50%), SI (31%)	309	218 133 1.35*	<b>288</b> €148 ★★★★★		Cow not weighed
<b>20410</b> SA4604 12/08/2021 SA (50%), SI (44%)	269	180 123 1.16*	319 €158 ★★★★		Cow not weighed
<b>90409</b> AU4683 06/08/2021 SI (50%), AU (50%)	268	185 129 1.17*	339 €135 ★★★★		Cow not weighed

\*Actual birthweight/birth measurement used in ADG calculation. Otherwise, birth weight is estimated based on sex and breed of calf. \*\*Cow weight is adjusted to 200 days post calving. Suckler cows generally gain weight as they progress through a lactation.





Animals born between 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022

This report does not affect your BEEP-S payment. Calves excluded from this report may be eligible for BEEP-S payment provided they meet the required criteria. Print Date: Herd Owner: Herd Number: 05-JAN-2022

3. Calves Excluded From Report - Listing of calves born in the period which were excluded from the report.

Calf Tag	Sex	DOB	Calf Weight	ADG	Dam Jumbo	Dam Weight	Exclusion Reason
40412	М	17/09/2021	94	0.8	345	680	В
50413	М	01/01/2022			261		В

Exclusion Code	Exclusion Reason					
A	Calf not weighed between 100 - 300 days old					
В	Calf died before 100 days old					
С	Calf sold before 100 days old					
D	Calf weight data issue					
E	Cow weight data issue					